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Curso: 3º de E.S.O.

Grupo: ES3A Tutor: Pulido Muñoz, M.Nieves

Alcaide González, Daniela

Álvarez González, Mikel

Carrete Bartolomé, Paola

Corchero Ruiz, Irene

Cuadrado Sánchez, June

Díaz Soriano, Marta

Fernández Valdés, Luis

García Buño, Manuela

Gómez Fernández, Diego

González Pérez, Roberto

Herranz Moreira, Martina

Jiménez Bañón, Carlos

Llorente García, Sergio

Marchamalo González, Nicolás

Núñez Jiménez, Marta

Puerto Ortega, Raquel

Rivas Ruíz, Guillermo

Roca Cerrada, Héctor

Rodríguez Codejón, Héctor

Rodríguez Gómez, Nicolás

Rubio Alcérreca, Adriana

Ruiz de Elvira Iriarte, José

Ruiz Pérez, Carolina

Sánchez Núñez, Eduardo

Sanz García, Daniel

Silva Ordóñez, Ian

Soria González, Marina

Stoytcheva , Irena Velinova

Tipan Abu, Val Carlo

Valverde Morón, Ana
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12554836

41503317

11990598

43791880

10635025

12200375

11990659

9915435

12200436

10635056

10674277

11990741

11990758

12200467

12200511

12018451

12200528

12045204

11990826

10224120

8836182

11990864

11887126

11806356

22011336

12200566

11990895

12329137

10780978

12706617
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